DETAIL DRAWING

FROM | 'e]ac]«c]sc]sc Tclac

(SERTAL WO) 010201520!85'0!220!0!D!Ol

[SAS_ll_JE 2007-04 DRAWING NAME DRAWING NO. PAaGE 5. NO.
- INKING UNIT (INK FOUNTAIN) |g1anazos |i/1]loa
MACR INES L5289 4v% (YK

[QOUTSIDE OF DRIVE SIDE FRAME

3C€

The Netherlands.

255

ORPORATION

KOMORI INTERNATIONAL (EUROPE) B, >
o

Reactorweq 151, 3542 AD Utrecht

31
30
35
ITEM| PARTS NO. | GTY PARTS NAME ITEM| PARTS NO. | QTY PARTS NAME

1 |e144204101 3| PIN 21 | 3644201500 1| GEAR
2 8144203606 1| BRACKET 22 | 38AB101228 1| INNER RACE IRT-1012-2
3 [3CJA045017 2| NEEDLE BEARING RNA-4901 23 | 3CJS014127 1| NEEDLE BEARING TLA-1412
4 |6ADD100303 2| ALLEN CAP SCREVW M10X30 24 [3CKA015283 )| THRUST'NEEDLE: BEARIN  gyg.j57a
5 |6ADDIDOTSA 1| ALLEN CAP SCREW M10X75 25 [3CcKBO15282 1| BEARING DISK AS-1528
6 |6BFFA000106 3| WASHER gl t=UY Se | aEKe0 15280 I | BEARING DISK GS-1528
7 | 3644201600 1| coLLar 27 | 8144205701 1| pLaTE
8 60CO0040284 L} SPRING PIN Maxzse 28 [ GACO080309 2 ALLEN CAP SCREW MEBX30
9 | 8144204500 1| GEAR 23 | 6FFA000080 2| wasHeRr K-115-1-M8
10 16040050329 1| _TAPER PN 30 | 6AC0060103 2| ALLEN CAP SCREW MEX 10
113544202600 1| coLLAR 31 | 6FFA000064 2| wASHER K=115-1-M6
12 [60C0040250 2| SPRING PIN MAX25 32 | 6FD20006A3 1| vasHER el hlmesia
138144204801 1| sHaFT 33 | 3CWAO16160 I | NEEDLE BEARING TADLEEALES
14 [3cka016299 1| IHRUST NEEDLESBEARIN . Nrpe1&29 34 | 8144205800 1| PIn
15 | 3CKBO 16298 3| BEARING DISK AS-1629 35 | 8144206000 1| cover
16 | 3644201401 1| GEAR
17 |6DAD0DS5045 ] 1| TAPER PIN MSX45
18 | 8145202701 1| MoTOR
13 [64C0050161 4| ALLEN CAP SCREW M5X 16
20 | GFFAQODQ0SE 4| WASHER K=11S=1=MS

KOMOmMI




